DKA-300 Series
Low-Cost Triaxial MEMS Digital Accelerometer
Making Sense out of Motion…
Jewell Instruments DKA Series
Accelerometers are an excellent
choice for cost to performance
trade off.  The DKA is based on
silicon micro-machined MEMS

Making Sense out of Motion…
AKA and DKA Series Accessories
HOW TO ORDER:
Model: DKA-300-C-10-232
Description: DKA series, triaxial configuration, M12 connector, ±10g range, RS232 output with Jewell Protocol
Rev C Page 3 of 9
Magnetic Base L-Style Mounting Bracket
PN: TBD PN: TBD
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
DKA - 300 - C - XX - XXX - XX
Digital Tri-axis C: M12 Range Interface Protocol
Series (X, Y, X) Connector 02 - ±2g 232: RS232 Blank - Jewell Protocol
04 - ±4g 485: RS485 MB - MODBUS RTU
08 - ±8g TTL: TTL Level
10 - ±10g
20 - ±20g
40 - ±40g
(X,Y,Z)
DKA-300 Series
Low-Cost Triaxial MEMS Digital Accelerometer
Making Sense out of Motion…
Communicating Protocol (Jewell custom protocol)
Rev C
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
Page 4 of 9
DKA-300 Series
Low-Cost Triaxial MEMS Digital Accelerometer
Making Sense out of Motion…
Rev C
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
Page 5 of 9
Response system
DKA-300 Series
Low-Cost Triaxial MEMS Digital Accelerometer
Making Sense out of Motion…
MODBUS RTU Protocol
Rev C Page 6 of 9
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
DKA-300 Series
Low-Cost Triaxial MEMS Digital Accelerometer
Making Sense out of Motion…
2. Read angle data:
Rev C
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
Page 7 of 9
DKA-300 Series
Low-Cost Triaxial MEMS Digital Accelerometer
Making Sense out of Motion…
3.  Set sensor address:
4.  Set sensor buad rate: (factory deflaut 9600 bps)
Rev C
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
Page 8 of 9
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
DKA-300 Series
Low-Cost Triaxial MEMS Digital Accelerometer
Making Sense out of Motion…